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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          2M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Strabala          M1519          1/5       13:00       39:58    6:26       39:58
2     William Schaffer       M5059          1/9       13:24       40:53    6:35       40:53
3     James Hedges           M4049         1/12       13:31       41:22    6:39       41:22
4     James Duysen           M3039          1/5       13:24       41:34    6:41       41:32
5     Carsen Grigaitis       M1519          2/5       13:30       41:58    6:45       41:57
6     Mikail Kraft           M3039          2/5       14:45       44:30    7:09       44:27
7     Ryan Meyer             M4049         2/12       15:01       46:23    7:27       46:16
8     Michael Pederson       M4049         3/12       16:44       46:34    7:29       46:28
9     Louis Morales          M3039          3/5       15:42       46:52    7:31       46:44
10    Guillermo Ramirez Sr   M5059          2/9       15:50       47:11    7:35       47:08
11    Mason Pederson         M0114          1/2       15:54       47:58    7:42       47:53
12    Christina Bentley      F4049         1/12       16:22       48:49    7:51       48:47
13    Lindsay Larsen         F3039         1/12       15:50       49:00    7:53       48:57
14    Dan Kress              M4049         4/12       15:55       49:25    7:56       49:20
15    Brian Weeda            M4049         5/12       17:06       50:42    8:10       50:42
16    Joe Pilakowski         M4049         6/12       17:55       51:34    8:17       51:26
17    Marty Hooi             M2029          1/5       17:18       51:37    8:17       51:30
18    Mark Wynegar           M5059          3/9       17:22       52:16    8:23       52:04
19    Tyson Reimers          M4049         7/12       17:22       52:25    8:25       52:19
20    Ashley Pham            F4049         2/12       17:24       52:34    8:27       52:28
21    Nathan Kress           M4049         8/12       17:02       52:48    8:29       52:43
22    Jessica Walker         F3039         2/12       18:16       52:53    8:30       52:49
23    Katie Gwinn            F3039         3/12       18:04       53:11    8:32       53:01
24    Kevin Fuji             M3039          4/5       18:14       53:30    8:36       53:24
25    Andrea Biga            F3039         4/12       17:10       54:02    8:41       53:58
26    Christopher Power      M4049         9/12       17:21       54:15    8:43       54:07
27    Thomas Grady           M4049        10/12       17:12       55:12    8:51       55:00
28    Kevin Fernandez        M2029          2/5       17:17       55:04    8:51       55:01
29    Kevin Rose             M4049        11/12       19:07       55:28    8:53       55:15
30    Brent Crouse           M5059          4/9       18:03       55:28    8:54       55:21
31    Dale Vorce             M5059          5/9       18:26       55:36    8:56       55:28
32    Cassie Jensen          F3039         5/12       18:09       55:54    8:59       55:50
33    Kim Vogel              F3039         6/12       18:06       56:18    9:03       56:15
34    Elisabeth Atteberry    F3039         7/12       18:36       56:46    9:06       56:35
35    Sami McKenna           F3039         8/12       18:28       56:54    9:08       56:46
36    Haley Kress            F0114          1/1       18:08       57:05    9:10       56:59
37    Kora Hanson            F2029          1/6       20:03       57:50    9:17       57:39
38    Elizabeth Butler       F4049         3/12       17:49       57:42    9:17       57:42
39    Guillermo Ramirez      M3039          5/5       16:34       58:02    9:20       58:00
40    Mark Baratta           M5059          6/9       19:11       58:28    9:23       58:19
41    Coley O'Halloran       M2029          3/5       18:44       58:28    9:24       58:26
42    Peter Huggins          M5059          7/9       19:50       58:59    9:27       58:45
43    Alexia Rains           F2029          2/6       20:02     1:01:55    9:57     1:01:53
44    Christopher Leute      M2029          4/5       20:01     1:01:55    9:57     1:01:53
45    Molly Clark            F3039         9/12       19:53     1:02:09    9:59     1:02:03
46    Gloria Miller          F2029          3/6       20:37     1:02:15    9:59     1:02:04
47    Kimberly Conroy        F6069          1/2       21:06     1:02:31   10:03     1:02:25
48    Joe McAvoy             M6069          1/1       20:51     1:02:39   10:04     1:02:34
49    Laura Miller           F5059          1/3       20:55     1:02:48   10:04     1:02:36
50    Anne Mahnke            F3039        10/12       20:39     1:03:27   10:11     1:03:17
51    Nicole Abrahams        F4049         4/12       20:38     1:03:27   10:11     1:03:18
52    Shannon Dunning        F3039        11/12       20:29     1:03:57   10:16     1:03:50
53    Maggie Hulstein        F2029          4/6       20:45     1:04:00   10:16     1:03:50
54    Becca Bouckaert        F4049         5/12       20:24     1:04:38   10:22     1:04:25
55    Michele Kramer         F3039        12/12       20:25     1:04:38   10:22     1:04:25
56    Dorlissa Beyer         F4049         6/12       21:54     1:05:13   10:28     1:05:05
57    Andrew Fahrenkrog      M4049        12/12       20:48     1:05:23   10:29     1:05:11
58    Timothy Flatt          M5059          8/9       20:58     1:08:02   10:55     1:07:50
59    Amber Mercado          F4049         7/12       21:09     1:08:00   10:56     1:07:56
60    Lucas Sun              M0114          2/2       20:44     1:08:30   11:00     1:08:24
61    Firuza Jimenez         F4049         8/12       22:42     1:08:53   11:03     1:08:38
62    Grace Kouassi          F2029          5/6       21:39     1:10:28   11:19     1:10:21
63    Brenden Grigaitis      M1519          3/5       16:28     1:11:33   11:31     1:11:33
64    Patrick Gale           M2029          5/5       22:10     1:13:12   11:44     1:12:58
65    Anthony Rubek          M1519          4/5       16:28     1:14:11   11:56     1:14:11
66    Audrey Buhr            F4049         9/12       23:10     1:14:57   12:00     1:14:37
67    Marcia Dumancas        F6069          2/2       22:57     1:14:50   12:02     1:14:45
68    Nathan Buhr            M1519          5/5       16:38     1:17:30   12:25     1:17:11
69    Sara Jones             F4049        10/12       24:34     1:18:07   12:32     1:17:54
70    James Cunningham       M5059          9/9       27:07     1:22:54   13:18     1:22:42
71    Sarah Cunningham       F5059          2/3       27:08     1:25:33   13:44     1:25:22
72    Melissa Larson         F5059          3/3       28:03     1:26:43   13:57     1:26:43
73    Charles Wredt          M7099          1/1       27:34     1:31:27   14:41     1:31:17
74    Becky Stewart          F4049        11/12       27:35     1:31:27   14:41     1:31:17
75    Cynthia Planas         F4049        12/12       31:23     1:37:58   15:43     1:37:44
76    Morgan Ehlert          F2029          6/6       20:22     2:30:31   24:11     2:30:22
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